
Northwood Community Primary School 

Term & Holiday Dates 2015/2016 

 

 

 

School Closes to 

pupils 

School Re-opens 

to pupils 
 

Summer Holiday 

2015  

 

Tuesday July 21
st
  

 

Thursday Sept 3
rd

     

 

Closed for staff 

training 

 

Friday Oct 9
th

  

 

Autumn Half Term 

 
 

 

Friday Oct 23
rd

   

 

Monday Nov 2
nd

    

Christmas Holiday 

 
 

 

Friday Dec 18
th

  

 

Monday Jan 4
th

    

Spring Half Term 

 
 

 

Friday Feb 12
th

  

 

    Tuesday  Feb 23
rd

  

 

Easter Bank Holidays 

 

 

Friday March 25
th

  

Monday March 28
th

 

 

 

Spring Holiday 

 
 

 

Friday April 1
st
  

 

Monday April 18
th

    

May Bank Holiday  

 
 

 

Monday May 2
nd

 

  

 

 

Whit Half Term 

 
 

 

Friday May 27
th

     

 

Tuesday Jun 7
th

     

Summer Holiday 

2016  

 

Thursday July 21
st
   

 

To be advised 

 



 

 
Northwood Community Primary School 

 

Term Breakdown 2015/16 

 

  Weeks Days 

Autumn I 7’2 37 

 
II 6’4 34 

Spring III 6 30 

 IV 5’2 27 

Summer V 5’4 29 

 
VI 6’3 33 

    

Total  38 190 

 

 

Inset Days 
Tuesday   1

st
 September 2015 

Wednesday  2
nd

 September 2015 

Friday   9
th

 October 2015 

Monday   22
nd

 February 2016 

Monday   6
th

 June 2016 


